Place

W

Place

Place

Place
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Place
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Place

Place

Place

2\3\4
2\3\4
2\3\4

Bareback
Cache Hill
Brandley Peabody
Dalton May
Chase Redfield

Saddle Bronc
Bill Hammerness

Bull Riding
Kelly Murnion
Payton Fitzpatrick

Steer Wrestling
Colbey Steeke
Kyle Callaway
Taylor Corbett

Jeremy Stadheim

Tie Down Roping
Hank Hollenbeck
Lee Sivertsen
Sterling Lee
Blake Eggl

Team Roping
Kyle Callaway
Shane Bessette
Tenadore Kittelman
Ches Meyer
Cody Hilzendeger
Jesse Fredrickson
Layne Carson
Chase Peterson

Lady Barrels
Jackie Schau
Shai McDonald
Carey Rivinius
Tayla Moeykens
Cheyanne Carl
Whitney Entzel

Lady Breakaway
Jackie Schau
Jordan Schaefer
Jenelle White
Baili Nielsen
Tayle Brink
Torrie Eiker

Jr Barrels
Karsen Kling
Dylan Knight
Chalee Harms

Jr Breakaway
Trey Fleming

Sr Mens Breakaway

Les Haugen
Arlyn Lawrence
Shawn Knight
Shawn Hanson

Town
Wibaux
Billings
Buffalo
Opheim

Town
Buffalo WY

Town
Jordan
Polson

Town
Rhame, ND
Billings
Billings
Reeder ND

Town
Molt
Ree Heights SD
Rhame ND
Minot ND

Town
Billings
Great Falls
Ekalaka
Ekalaka
Baldwin ND
Upham, ND
Grassy Butte ND
DesLacs ND

Town
Almont ND
Gardiner
Carson ND
Three Forks
Ballantine
Killdeer ND

Town
Almont ND
DesLacs ND

Whitehall

Beach ND
Newell SD

Glendive

Town
Trenton ND
Beulah ND
Miles City

Town
Worden

Town
Alexander ND
Mobridge, SD

Beulah ND
Jamestown ND

Score
77
73
70
67

Score
70

Score
85
82

Time
4.0
4.6
53
5.9

Time
8.4
9.0
10.3
10.5

Time
6.3

6.4

6.8

10.3

Time
17.69
17.69
17.90
17.91
18.13
18.16

Time
2.8
2.8
2.9
33
3.6
3.9

Time
19.26
21.93
24.15

Time
3.9

Time
2.2
2.5
2.5
2.5

$$$ Won
$506.00
$379.50
$253.00
$126.50

$$$ Won
$644.00

$$$ Won
$671.60
$503.70

$$$ Won
$699.20
$524.40
$349.60
$174.80

$$$ Won
$726.80
$545.10
$363.40
$181.70

$$$ Won
$708.40

$531.30

$354.20

$177.10

$$$ Won
$572.93
$572.93
$410.78
$302.68
$194.58
$108.10

$$$ Won
$755.78
$755.78
$541.88
$399.28
$256.68
$142.60

$$$ Won
$75.20
$56.40
$37.60

$$$ Won
$84.60

$$$Won
$307.28
$153.64
$153.64
$153.64



